Sep 16 2024 (04:46) India Rail Info

Howrah - Barbil Jan Shatabdi Special/02021 - COVR - SER
HWH/Howrah Junction to CBSA/Chaibasa
4h 36m - 311 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

HWH
KGP
GTS
TATA
CBSA
DPS
NOMD
BJMD
BBN

O 0N O U B W N =

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

Howrah Junction 06:20 1 0
Kharagpur Junction 08:00 08:02 2m |3 |1 115
Ghatsila 09:10 09:12 2m |0 |1 213
Tatanagar Junction 09:52 10:00 8m |3 |1 249
Chaibasa 10:56 10:57 m 1 31
Dangoaposi 11:41 11:43 2m |0 |1 366
Noamundi 12:04 12:05 Tm (0 |1 374
Bara Jamda Junction 12:24 12:26 2m |0 |1 387
Barbil 12:55 1 397

Sep 16 2024 (04:46) https://indiarailinfo.com




